Access

Point

Uriin
TP-LINK CPE605 1PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR

ACCESS POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 08 433MBPS 20KM 5GHz DIS MEKAN ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI 2.4GHz LOCO M2 MIMO AIRMAX (LOCOM2)

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-GEN2 5GHZ P.BEAM AC ACCESS
POINT

UBIQUITI PBE-5AC-500 OUTDOOR ANTEN (PBE-5AC-
500) TEKLI

UBIQUITI UNIFI7 ACCESS POINT (U7-OUTDOOR)

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AIRMAX 400MM (PBE-
M5-400) 5'LI PAKET

Marka

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

Fiyat

50,57 USD

65,52 USD

54,60 USD

62,40 USD

72,80 USD

83,20 USD

145,60
usb

206,70
usb

265,20
usb

526,50
usb



